
Thursday February 14

Event Locations:

9:00 - 9:15 am

9:20 - 9:35 am Dossier

11:40 - 12:20 pm Panel Discussion

12:30 - 2:00 pm Break

9:40 - 9:55 am Crispin Porter + Bogusky

10:00 - 10:15 am Digital Kitchen

Break10:15 - 10:45 am

SAP10:45 - 11:00 am

AKQA11:05 - 11:20 am 

Frog Design11:25 - 11:40 am

Introduction

Presentations &
Panel Discussion  

Interviews
Interviews

Break

Interviews

Break

Interviews

End of Day 1

2:00/2:15/2:30pm

2:45-3:00pm

3:00/3:15/3:30pm

3:45-4:00pm

4:00/4:15pm

4:30pm

1pm

Meetup/Coffee 

Interviews

Break

Interviews

Break

Break

10:30am

11:00/11:15/11:30 am

11:45-12:00 pm

3:00 - 5:00 pm

5:00pm

12:00/12:15/12:30 pm

12:45-1:00 pm

Showing of 2 documentaries 
(produced by www.http://sfudutchdesign.ca/)

Interviews

End of Conference

Friday February 15

POINTTOUCH
interaction design conference
February 14 + 15, 2013

Presentations & Panel Discussion and the Dutch Design Film Screenings will be the SFU 

Surrey Theatre in room 2600. The location(s) of interviews with Industry Professionals will 

be detailed in an email if your portfolio application is chosen.


