## TOUCHPOINT

interaction design conference

February 14 + 15, 2013

## Thursday February 14

9:00 - 9:15 am	Introduction
	Presentations & Panel Discussion
9:20 - 9:35 am	Dossier
9:40 - 9:55 am	Crispin Porter + Bogusky
10:00 - 10:15 am	Digital Kitchen
10:15 - 10:45 am	Break
10:45 - 11:00 am	SAP
11:05 - 11:20 am	AKQA
11:25 - 11:40 am	Frog Design
11:40 - 12:20 pm	Panel Discussion
12:30 - 2:00 pm	Break
	Interviews
2:00/2:15/2:30pm	Interviews
2:45-3:00pm	Break
3:00/3:15/3:30pm	Interviews
3:45-4:00pm	Break
4:00/4:15pm	Interviews
4:30pm	End of Day 1

## Friday February 15

10:30am	Meetup/Coffee
	Interviews
11:00/11:15/11:30 am	Interviews
11:45-12:00 pm	Break
12:00/12:15/12:30 pm	Interviews
12:45-1:00 pm	Break
1pm	Break
3:00 - 5:00 pm	Showing of 2 documentaries (produced by www.http://sfudutchdesign.ca/)
5:00pm	End of Conference

## **Event Locations:**

Presentations & Panel Discussion and the Dutch Design Film Screenings will be the SFU Surrey Theatre in **room 2600**. The location(s) of interviews with Industry Professionals will be detailed in an email if your portfolio application is chosen.